SCHEDULE - HOSERS

summer 2024 / DOWNSVIEW - SUNDAY TIER 5B EAST (D)

Date RND
Sun, May 26, 24

Sun, Jun 02, 24
Wed, Jun 05, 24

Wed, Jun 05, 24

Sun, Jun 09, 24
Sun, Jun 16, 24
Sun, Jun 23, 24
Thu, Jun 27, 24
Thu, Jun 27, 24
Sun, Jul 07, 24
Sun, Jul 07, 24
Wed, Jul 10, 24
Sun, Jul 14, 24
Sun, Jul 14, 24
Sun, Jul 21, 24
Sun, Jul 28, 24
Wed, Aug 07,24 SF1

Sun, Aug 11, 24 SF 2

Sun, Aug 11, 24 SF 2 (OT) u HOOLIGANS

S Home S

' GATORS
n HOOLIGANS

I HOSERS
I HOSERS

u SPARTANS

HOSERS

N

W N

w

HOSERS

GOONSQUAD

0

0

3 GOONSQUAD
3

2 HOSERS
2

Bl crons
0

HOSERS
0 HOSERS
HOSERS

0
u HOOLIGANS

I HOSERS
u HOOLIGANS

1
4
4
4
4
3
HOSERS 3
3
7
7
4
(V]
o

o ©

Mar. 06, 2026

Visitor

HOSERS

HOSERS

DANGLE THESE
BALLZ

DANGLE THESE
BALLZ

HOSERS
GATORS
HOOLIGANS
HOSERS
HOSERS
EAGLES
EAGLES
HOSERS
SLAB SHARKS
SLAB SHARKS
SPARTANS
HOSERS
HOOLIGANS

HOSERS
HOSERS

E Time

6:00 pm

4:00 pm
6:45 pm

6:45 pm

12:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
7:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
1:00 pm
12:00 pm
9:00 pm

2:00 pm
SO 2:55 pm

Location

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



