



SCHEDULE - HOSERS

summer 2024 / DOWNSVIEW - SUNDAY TIER 5B EAST (D)

Mar. 06, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Sun, May 26, 24		7	GATORS	2	HOSERS		6:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Sun, Jun 02, 24		4	HOOLIGANS	2	HOSERS		4:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Jun 05, 24		6	HOSERS	3	DANGLE THESE BALLZ		6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Jun 05, 24		6	HOSERS	3	DANGLE THESE BALLZ		6:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Jun 09, 24		5	SPARTANS	1	HOSERS		12:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Jun 16, 24		0	HOSERS	4	GATORS		3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Jun 23, 24		0	HOSERS	4	HOOLIGANS		4:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Jun 27, 24		3	GOONSQUAD	4	HOSERS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Jun 27, 24		3	GOONSQUAD	4	HOSERS		7:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Jul 07, 24		2	HOSERS	3	EAGLES		2:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Jul 07, 24		2	HOSERS	3	EAGLES		2:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Jul 10, 24		9	GATORS	3	HOSERS		7:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Jul 14, 24		0	HOSERS	7	SLAB SHARKS		3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Jul 14, 24		0	HOSERS	7	SLAB SHARKS		3:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Jul 21, 24		0	HOSERS	4	SPARTANS		1:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Jul 28, 24		8	HOOLIGANS	0	HOSERS		12:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Wed, Aug 07, 24	SF 1	6	HOSERS	0	HOOLIGANS		9:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Sun, Aug 11, 24	SF 2	2	HOOLIGANS	0	HOSERS		2:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, Aug 11, 24	SF 2 (OT)	2	HOOLIGANS	0	HOSERS	SO	2:55 pm	Downsview - The Hangar